Sep 19 2024 (02:54) India Rail Info

Gandhidham - Jodhpur SF Express/22484 - SF - NWR
GIMB/Gandhidham Junction to BLDI/Bhildi Junction
3h 40m - 255 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 GIMB |Gandhidham Junction 23:20 2 |1 0 71 |11 |WR
2 SIOB |Samakhiali Junction 00:05 00:07 2m (2 |2 53 82 WR
3 RDHP |Radhanpur 01:45 01:47 2m |2 |2 187 |82 |29 |WR
4 |BAH |Bhabhar 02:05 02:07 2m |1 (2 |212 |49 WR
5 |[BLDI |BhildiJunction 03:00 03:05 5m |3 (2 |255 |64 WR
6 MBNL |Marwar Bhinmal 04:41 04:44 3m |1 |2 357 |- 153 [NWR
7 |MON |Modran 04:52 04:55 3m 2 |385 (48 |137 [NWR
8 |JOR Jalor 05:38 05:41 3m (1 |2 420 |79 (160 [NWR
g MKSR |Mokalsar 06:06 06:08 2m (1 |2 |453 |39 (174 INWR
10 |SMR |Samdarijunction 06:48 06:53 5m |1 (2 [479 |52 NWR
11 |DOR |Dundara 07:20 07:22 2m [0 |2 [502 |70 NWR
12 [LUNI |LuniJunction 07:43 07:46 3m (3 |2 527 136 |113 [NWR
13 JU Jodhpur 08:40 3 (2 |559 |- 241 |NWR

Sep 19 2024 (02:54) https://indiarailinfo.com




